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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Taylor Stephens        M 14-19        1/0       17:00    5:27       17:00
2     Joe Sponsel            M 20-29        1/0       17:28    5:36       17:28
3     Zachary Freeland       M 20-29        1/0       17:50    5:43       17:50
4     Egan Cornachione       M 20-29        1/0       18:00    5:46       18:00
5     Aaron Contreras        M 20-29        2/0       18:13    5:50       18:13
6     Dustin Barton          M 40-49        1/0       18:41    5:59       18:41
7     Tim Cooley             M 50-59        1/0       18:53    6:03       18:53
8     Andrew Neidig          M 14-19        1/0       18:59    6:05       18:59
9     Patrick Blanchard      M 30-39        1/0       19:03    6:06       19:03
10    Jodie Rutledge         F 50-59        1/0       19:28    6:12       19:21
11    Mick Swope             M 50-59        1/0       19:38    6:18       19:38
12    Doug Pautz             M 60-69        1/0       19:39    6:18       19:39
13    Nicholas Roth          M  1-13        1/0       19:46    6:19       19:44
14    Shug Evans             M 20-29        3/0       19:56    6:23       19:54
15    Lilly Duarte           F 20-29        1/0       19:58    6:24       19:58
16    Michael Gebhardt       M 20-29        4/0       19:59    6:24       19:59
17    Maddy Mahmoud          F  1-13        1/0       20:18    6:30       20:18
18    Murtaza Khan           M  1-13        2/0       20:18    6:30       20:18
19    Sullivan Fitzgerald    M 40-49        1/0       20:23    6:32       20:23
20    Eli Morrison           M 14-19        2/0       20:27    6:33       20:27
21    Felix Rippy            M 50-59        1/0       20:27    6:33       20:27
22    Meredith Johnson       F 30-39        1/0       20:29    6:34       20:29
23    John Anderson          M 40-49        2/0       20:34    6:36       20:34
24    Jimmy Eierdam          M 30-39        2/0       20:44    6:37       20:40
25    Grant Jones            M 20-29        5/0       20:53    6:41       20:50
26    Kimberly Palmer-Contre F 20-29        1/0       20:58    6:43       20:58
27    Jarrod Lively          M 14-19        3/0       21:11    6:47       21:11
28    Aaron Blades           M 30-39        3/0       21:25    6:52       21:25
29    Reilly Gilbert         M  1-13        3/0       21:37    6:55       21:36
30    Kate Welch             F 30-39        2/0       21:42    6:57       21:42
31    Edward Sannwaldt       M 50-59        2/0       22:11    7:06       22:10
32    Mike Stovall           M 50-59        3/0       22:37    7:08       22:14
33    Ghulam Khan            M 40-49        3/0       22:22    7:10       22:22
34    Donald Loewe           M 60-69        2/0       22:33    7:14       22:33
35    Mason Rutledge         M 14-19        4/0       22:47    7:17       22:43
36    Steve Sagehorn         M 50-59        4/0       22:55    7:20       22:52
37    Nicole Staton          F 30-39        3/0       22:57    7:21       22:57
38    Jessica Ratcliffe      F 20-29        2/0       23:00    7:22       22:58
39    Mike Dray              M 50-59        5/0       23:12    7:26       23:10
40    Gabriel Prado          M 20-29        6/0       23:20    7:28       23:17
41    Patrick Keenan         M 20-29        7/0       23:20    7:29       23:20
42    Madison Williams       F  1-13        1/0       23:39    7:35       23:39
43    Leslie Heryford        F 30-39        4/0       23:46    7:37       23:45
44    Henry Fluck            M 60-69        3/0       23:50    7:38       23:50
45    Debby Harkness         F 60-69        1/0       24:02    7:42       24:01
46    Richard Gruver         M 50-59        6/0       24:05    7:43       24:04
47    Robert Hughes          M 50-59        7/0       24:13    7:45       24:10
48    Debra Sannwaldt        F 50-59        1/0       24:12    7:45       24:10
49    Michael Leeds          M 70-74        1/0       24:22    7:49       24:22
50    Alison Talarcek        F 40-49        1/0       24:25    7:49       24:24
51    Brandi Martin          F 20-29        3/0       24:30    7:51       24:30
52    Rusty Zunker           M 40-49        4/0       24:59    7:59       24:53
53    Toni McGraw            F 14-19        1/0       25:00    7:59       24:54
54    Ken Holley             M 60-69        4/0       24:55    7:59       24:55
55    Madison Martin         F  1-13        2/0       24:58    7:59       24:56
56    Caitlin Murphy         F  1-13        3/0       24:57    8:00       24:57
57    Electra Cooley         F 14-19        2/0       25:02    8:00       24:59
58    Lauren Pahmiyer        F 20-29        4/0       25:07    8:01       25:01
59    Jamie Alter            F 20-29        5/0       25:04    8:02       25:03
60    Scotty Gurnett         M  1-13        4/0       25:04    8:02       25:04
61    Nicholas Alter         M 20-29        8/0       25:12    8:04       25:10
62    Jon Jack               M 50-59        8/0       25:12    8:05       25:12
63    Tyler Boyd             F 20-29        6/0       25:14    8:05       25:13
64    Angela Stewart         F 20-29        7/0       25:24    8:07       25:19
65    Thomas Hawkins         M 50-59        9/0       25:30    8:09       25:26
66    Tara Ambrose           F 40-49        1/0       25:34    8:11       25:32
67    Warren Gaaswint        M 60-69        5/0       25:37    8:12       25:36
68    Christy Zunker         F 40-49        2/0       25:55    8:16       25:49
69    Tyler Smith            M 20-29        9/0       25:59    8:18       25:53
70    Quinton Walker         M 40-49        5/0       26:02    8:18       25:53
71    Andrea Loer            F 20-29        8/0       26:00    8:18       25:55
72    Grace Frias            F 40-49        3/0       26:00    8:19       25:57
73    Taylor Gurnett         F  1-13        4/0       26:38    8:32       26:38
74    Kaye Quintero          F 50-59        1/0       26:45    8:33       26:41
75    Trevor Stull           M 14-19        5/0       26:45    8:34       26:45
76    Max Barry              M  1-13        5/0       26:50    8:35       26:48
77    Makenzy Webb           F  1-13        5/0       26:51    8:36       26:51
78    Mark Danheim           M 50-59       10/0       27:16    8:38       26:57
79    Janet Scholl           F 60-69        1/0       26:58    8:39       26:58
80    Brian Eastland         M 40-49        6/0       27:15    8:39       27:00
81    Alisa De Luna          F 30-39        5/0       27:29    8:43       27:12
82    Phil Talarcek          M 40-49        7/0       27:18    8:45       27:17
83    Kayte McColly          F 14-19        3/0       27:25    8:47       27:25
84    Jamie South            F 30-39        6/0       27:28    8:47       27:25
85    Laura Evanoff          F 20-29        9/0       27:47    8:53       27:43
86    Allison Barron         F 20-29       10/0       27:46    8:53       27:44
87    Mujtaba Khan           M  1-13        6/0       28:16    9:04       28:16
88    Christopher Halko      M  1-13        7/0       28:27    9:05       28:21
89    Dee Simmons            M 70-74        2/0       28:46    9:11       28:40
90    PJ Stevens             M 50-59       11/0       28:54    9:14       28:49
91    Lauren Castillo        F  1-13        6/0       28:50    9:14       28:50
92    Glen Suhren            M 60-69        6/0       29:21    9:22       29:12
93    Mark Edgar             M 40-49        8/0       29:19    9:22       29:13
94    Larry Brocklesby       M 60-69        7/0       29:21    9:23       29:15
95    Bill Barry             M 40-49        9/0       29:25    9:25       29:23
96    Robert Musselman       M 60-69        8/0       29:41    9:26       29:27
97    Edward Burger          M 50-59       12/0       29:50    9:28       29:32
98    Don Nadon              M 70-74        3/0       29:39    9:29       29:35
99    Karin Sladek           F 20-29       11/0       29:40    9:29       29:36
100   Kelby Sladek           M 30-39        4/0       29:40    9:29       29:36

Generated January 15, 2026 at 4:57 AM 1/3



2014 Jameson 5K - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Alice Hunt             F 60-69        2/0       29:45    9:30       29:37
102   Elizabeth Hill         F 20-29       12/0       30:06    9:31       29:40
103   Ed Oswald              M 60-69        9/0       29:56    9:31       29:41
104   Scott Burkey           M 40-49       10/0       30:02    9:36       29:56
105   Grace McGraw           F 20-29       13/0       30:18    9:40       30:11
106   Terry Sullivan         M 50-59       13/0       30:26    9:41       30:12
107   Natalie Aleman         F 20-29       14/0       31:28    9:41       30:14
108   patricia ruckert       F 60-69        3/0       30:24    9:43       30:19
109   Kara Koinis            F 20-29       15/0       30:22    9:44       30:22
110   Alec Bergerson         M 20-29       10/0       30:22    9:44       30:22
111   Jan Langham            F 50-59        2/0       30:31    9:45       30:24
112   Anna Spalding          F 30-39        7/0       31:21    9:48       30:33
113   Bob Johnson            M 50-59       14/0       30:41    9:48       30:36
114   George Stanley         M 50-59       15/0       30:54    9:54       30:52
115   Joseph Hunninghake     M  1-13        8/0       31:02    9:56       31:01
116   Julia Dailey           F 30-39        8/0       32:17    9:57       31:04
117   Leslie Turner          F 20-29       16/0       31:17   10:01       31:14
118   Kathy Devine           F 50-59        3/0       31:28   10:01       31:15
119   Luanne Jones           F 60-69        4/0       31:21   10:02       31:18
120   John K. Gibeau         M 75-99        1/0       31:26   10:03       31:21
121   Gary Halko             M 60-69       10/0       31:38   10:06       31:32
122   David Halko            M 30-39        5/0       31:39   10:06       31:32
123   Amber Melero           F 30-39        9/0       32:16   10:15       31:58
124   Eileen Russell         F 50-59        4/0       32:40   10:22       32:22
125   Sarah Usry             F 20-29       17/0       32:31   10:24       32:26
126   Chad Ellis             M 20-29       11/0       32:33   10:25       32:29
127   Kitara Byerly          F 30-39       10/0       32:48   10:25       32:31
128   Sue Reichert           F 40-49        4/0       32:46   10:27       32:36
129   Cheryl Brinkmeyer      F 30-39       11/0       32:58   10:28       32:39
130   Christopher Sperling   M 40-49       11/0       32:59   10:29       32:42
131   Cullen Tsering         M 40-49       12/0       32:43   10:29       32:43
132   Amelia Tsering         F  1-13        7/0       32:44   10:29       32:44
133   Rochelle Rowan         F 40-49        5/0       33:08   10:32       32:53
134   Valina Morrissey       F 30-39       12/0       32:53   10:32       32:53
135   Pam Mitchell           F 40-49        6/0       33:09   10:35       33:02
136   Tammy Quinters         F 40-49        7/0       33:33   10:37       33:06
137   Shirley Robinson       F 30-39       13/0       33:28   10:38       33:11
138   Emma McAndrews         F  1-13        8/0       33:22   10:42       33:22
139   Ed Ellis               M 60-69       11/0       33:36   10:43       33:26
140   McKenzie Hunninghake   F  1-13        9/0       34:01   10:54       34:00
141   Elvira Jack            F 50-59        5/0       34:20   10:57       34:09
142   Philip Burger          M 70-74        4/0       34:23   10:59       34:15
143   Suzanne Petty          F 60-69        5/0       34:28   11:01       34:23
144   Victoria Watson        F 20-29       18/0       34:33   11:04       34:32
145   Donna Looper           F 30-39       14/0       44:11   11:05       34:34
146   Lance Looper           M 30-39        6/0       44:11   11:05       34:35
147   Dylan Lewis            M  1-13        9/0       34:59   11:07       34:42
148   Ashley Lewis           F 30-39       15/0       35:10   11:11       34:54
149   Barb Paulus            F 60-69        6/0       35:14   11:11       34:55
150   Tiffany Brigham        F 20-29       19/0       35:25   11:15       35:05
151   Tony Talamantes        M 20-29       12/0       35:44   11:21       35:25
152   Hector Ruiz            M 20-29       13/0       35:51   11:23       35:31
153   Jill Wallace           M 20-29       14/0       35:49   11:28       35:46
154   John Ozmun             M 60-69       12/0       36:07   11:31       35:57
155   Clark Crews            M 40-49       13/0       36:18   11:36       36:11
156   Erica Neidig           F 40-49        8/0       36:34   11:40       36:23
157   Cari McDonald          F 40-49        9/0       36:45   11:42       36:29
158   John Rutledge          M 50-59       16/0       36:33   11:42       36:29
159   Ellie McDonald         F 14-19        4/0       36:58   11:46       36:42
160   Kerry Oliver           M 50-59       17/0       37:02   11:47       36:45
161   Joe Huerta             M 60-69       13/0       37:24   11:53       37:05
162   John Howe              M 50-59       18/0       37:30   11:58       37:19
163   Chase Eastland         F 20-29       20/0       37:41   12:00       37:27
164   Emma Leland            F  1-13       10/0       37:40   12:03       37:36
165   Jeremy Leland          M 30-39        7/0       37:40   12:03       37:36
166   Richard Grund          M 75-99        2/0       38:05   12:11       38:00
167   Deenie Piland          F 40-49       10/0       38:39   12:18       38:23
168   Matt Anthony           M 20-29       15/0       38:41   12:24       38:41
169   Debbie Benavidez       F 50-59        6/0       39:04   12:29       38:56
170   Dan Devine             M 50-59       19/0       39:18   12:32       39:06
171   David Allsup           M 50-59       20/0       39:20   12:36       39:20
172   Kristen Moore          F 20-29       21/0       39:50   12:40       39:30
173   Joe Daniels            M 60-69       14/0       39:49   12:42       39:36
174   Virgina McMunn         F 50-59        7/0       40:31   12:55       40:19
175   B.J. Wright            M 75-99        3/0       40:32   12:56       40:22
176   Ashlyn Grona           F 20-29       22/0       40:38   12:57       40:25
177   Diane Loewe            F 50-59        8/0       40:53   13:02       40:41
178   Kimberly Dray          F 40-49       11/0       41:07   13:08       40:59
179   Dina Gazeley           F 50-59        9/0       41:07   13:08       41:00
180   Brenda Gurnett         F 40-49       12/0       41:37   13:15       41:19
181   Luke Wilkins           M  1-13       10/0       41:51   13:20       41:36
182   Cathy Wilkins          F 40-49       13/0       41:51   13:20       41:37
183   Colleen Gibbs          F 50-59       10/0       42:37   13:35       42:23
184   Susie Danheim          F 14-19        5/0       42:43   13:35       42:24
185   Amy Danheim            F 14-19        6/0       42:43   13:36       42:26
186   Sonya Gibbs            F 20-29       23/0       42:41   13:36       42:26
187   Nancy Reeves           F 50-59       11/0       42:55   13:42       42:44
188   Lisa Carr              F 40-49       14/0       43:10   13:46       42:58
189   Yvanna Corella         F 20-29       24/0       43:13   13:47       43:01
190   Lauren Contreras       F 20-29       25/0       43:13   13:48       43:02
191   Staci Rives            F 20-29       26/0       43:33   13:55       43:24
192   Dylan Hickey           F 20-29       27/0       43:35   13:55       43:26
193   Kristin Hunninghake    F 40-49       15/0       44:36   14:15       44:27
194   Megan Murphy           F 40-49       16/0       44:36   14:15       44:29
195   Josephine deOro-Cooper F 70-99        1/0       44:40   14:16       44:32
196   Leah Massingill        F 14-19        7/0       44:45   14:17       44:35
197   David McColly          M 50-59       21/0       45:47   14:38       45:39
198   April Griffin          F 30-39       16/0       49:22   15:43       49:01
199   Shirley Grona          F 50-59       12/0       49:28   15:47       49:14
200   Kim Farrell            F 50-59       13/0       49:30   15:47       49:15
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201   Don Knox               M 60-69       15/0       49:57   15:54       49:37
202   Vicky Biggs            F 40-49       17/0       50:04   15:56       49:42
203   Ellen Oswald           F 60-69        7/0       50:03   15:56       49:42
204   Philip Owens           M 75-99        4/0       50:07   15:56       49:44
205   Susan Isenhour         F 40-49       18/0       50:19   16:00       49:55
206   Barbara Owens          F 70-99        2/0       50:17   16:01       49:58
207   Angel Luis Santiago    M 20-29       16/0       50:00   16:02       50:00
208   Nancy Dishong          F 50-59       14/0       50:30   16:09       50:22
209   JJ Gilbert             F 40-49       19/0       50:37   16:11       50:29
210   Sharon Davis           F 60-69        8/0       50:55   16:12       50:34
211   Quinn Grantzes         F  1-13       11/0       51:18   16:25       51:14
212   Bert Grantzes          M 30-39        8/0       51:15   16:26       51:15
213   Cindy McColly          F 40-49       20/0       51:35   16:29       51:25
214   Mary Massingill        F 40-49       21/0       52:41   16:50       52:31
215   Mary Kaplan            F 70-99        3/0       52:57   16:55       52:46
216   Lilly Brinkmeyer       F  1-13       12/0       53:24   17:00       53:03
217   Whitney McColly        F 20-29       28/0       53:30   17:06       53:20
218   Karlie Verkest         F 30-39       17/0       54:07   17:12       53:41
219   Russ Verkest           M 60-69       16/0       54:09   17:13       53:44
220   Grace Brinkmeyer       F  1-13       13/0       54:19   17:18       53:59
221   Maci Bricker           F  1-13       14/0       54:32   17:25       54:19
222   Jennifer Major         F 40-49       22/0       54:32   17:25       54:19
223   Wendy Gaspard          F 40-49       23/0       54:32   17:25       54:21
224   Ruth Bohne             F 40-49       24/0       55:03   17:35       54:51
225   Manhattan Perez-Tarble F 14-19        8/0       55:11   17:38       55:00
226   Casey Blades           F 20-29       29/0       56:10   17:55       55:53
227   Kathy Gibeau           F 70-99        4/0       56:31   17:58       56:02
228   John Lewis             M 50-59       22/0       58:48   18:41       58:17
229   Lisa Lewis             F 50-59       15/0       58:51   18:42       58:21
230   Lee Ferguson           F 40-49       25/0       58:53   18:47       58:37
231   Katie Turner           F 70-99        5/0     1:00:36   19:22     1:00:24
232   Lowell Turner          M 50-59       23/0     1:00:38   19:22     1:00:26
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